Infineon Technologies - CYUSB3302-68LTXCT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CYUSB332x/CYUSB230x
Document Number: 001-73643 Rev. *P Page 34 of 42
Ordering Information
Table 11 lists HX3’s ordering information. The table contains only the part numbers that are currently available for order. Additional
part numbers for industrial temperature range can be made available on request. For more information, visit the Cypress website or
contact the local sales representative.
Table 11.  Ordering Information
Serial
No.
Ordering
Part Number
Number of
DS Ports
Number of
Shared Link
Ports
Ghost
Charge
ACA-
Dock Temperature Package
1. CYUSB3302-68LTXC 2 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No 0-70 °C 68-QFN
2. CYUSB3302-68LTXI 2 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No –40-85 °C 68-QFN
3. CYUSB3304-68LTXC 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No 0-70 °C 68-QFN
4. CYUSB3304-68LTXI 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No –40-85 °C 68-QFN
5. CYUSB3312-88LTXC 2 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No 0-70 °C 88-QFN
6. CYUSB3312-88LTXI 2 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No –40-85 °C 88-QFN
7. CYUSB3314-88LTXC 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No 0-70 °C 88-QFN
8. CYUSB3314-88LTXI 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No –40-85 °C 88-QFN
9. CYUSB3324-88LTXC 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes Yes 0-70 °C 88-QFN
10. CYUSB3324-88LTXI 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes Yes –40-85 °C 88-QFN
11. CYUSB3326-88LTXC 6 (2 USB 3.0, 2 SS, 2 USB 2.0) 2 Yes No 0-70 °C 88-QFN
12. CYUSB3326-88LTXI 6 (2 USB 3.0, 2 SS, 2 USB 2.0) 2 Yes No –40-85 °C 88-QFN
13. CYUSB3328-88LTXC 8 (4 SS, 4 USB 2.0) 4 Yes Yes 0-70 °C 88-QFN
14. CYUSB3328-88LTXI 8 (4 SS, 4 USB 2.0) 4 Yes Yes –40-85 °C 88-QFN
15. CYUSB3302-BVXC 2 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No 0-70 °C 100-BGA
16. CYUSB3302-BVXI 2 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No –40-85 °C 100-BGA
17. CYUSB3304-BVXC 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No 0-70 °C 100-BGA
18. CYUSB3304-BVXI 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No –40-85 °C 100-BGA
19. CYUSB3312-BVXC 2 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No 0-70 °C 100-BGA
20. CYUSB3312-BVXI 2 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No –40-85 °C 100-BGA
21. CYUSB3314-BVXC 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No 0-70 °C 100-BGA
22. CYUSB3314-BVXI 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes No –40-85 °C 100-BGA
23. CYUSB3324-BVXC 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes Yes 0-70 °C 100-BGA
24. CYUSB3324-BVXI 4 (USB 3.0) 0 Yes Yes –40-85 °C 100-BGA
25. CYUSB3326-BVXC 6 (2 USB 3.0, 2 SS, 2 USB 2.0) 2 Yes No 0-70 °C 100-BGA
26. CYUSB3326-BVXI 6 (2 USB 3.0, 2 SS, 2 USB 2.0) 2 Yes No –40-85 °C 100-BGA
27. CYUSB3328-BVXC 8 (4 SS, 4 USB 2.0) 4 Yes Yes 0-70 °C 100-BGA
28. CYUSB2302-68LTXI 2 (USB 2.0) 0 Yes No –40-85 °C 68-QFN
29.  CYUSB2304-68LTXI 4 (USB 2.0) 0 Yes No –40-85 °C 68-QFN
CYUSB330x/CYUSB331x
CYUSB332x/CYUSB230x
Document Number: 001-73643 Rev. *P Page 36 of 42